
Bomans fond

Saldo bankkonto Ränta Från Bomans Från Tyresö Totalt utdelat

12/31/2000 92,111.76 10,000.00 (1995-2000) konto Kommuns konto

12/31/2001 94,169.54 2,057.78 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

12/31/2002 94,369.55 3,200.01 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

12/31/2003 96,823.00 2,453.45 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

12/31/2004 98,193.84 1,370.84 0.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

12/31/2005 99,123.95 930.11 0.00 3,200.00 3,200.00

12/31/2006 100,568.86 1,444.91 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

12/31/2007 103,395.28 2,826.42 0.00 0.00 0.00

12/31/2008 107,082.79 3,687.51 0.00 0.00 0.00

12/31/2009 104,685.47 602.68 3,000.00 3,000.00

12/31/2010 103,110.71 425.24 2,000.00 2,000.00

12/31/2011 88,287.57 1,776.86 3,000.00 -13,600.00 3,000.00

12/31/2012 88,759.39 1,471.82 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

12/31/2013 88,513.34 754.45 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

12/31/2014 85,738.63 224.79 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

12/31/2015 82,753.39 14.76 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

33,241.63 16,000.00 0.00 29,600.00

Återstående medel som kan utnyttjas 3,641.63
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